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Term Dates and INSET Days – 2015/16 
 
 
Autumn Term 2015 Wed 2 Sept 2015 Fri 23 Oct 2015 
Autumn Term 2015 Tuesday 3 Nov 2015 Fri 18th Dec 2015 
Spring Term 2016 Wed 6 Jan 2016 Fri 12th Feb 2016 
Spring Term 2016 Mon 22 Feb 2016 Fri 1 Apr 2016 
Summer Term 2016 Mon 18 Apr 2016 Fri 27 May 2016 
Summer Term 2016 Mon 6 Jun 2016 Wed 20 Jul 2016 
 
School also closed; 
 
Staff Training Days 
  
Tue 1 September 2015 
Monday 2 November 2015 
Monday 4 January 2016 & Tuesday 5 January 2016 
Thursday 21 July 2016 
 
 
Good Friday – Friday 25th March 2016  
Easter Monday – Monday 28th March 2016 
May Day – Monday 2nd May 2016 
 
 
*Please note the Monday 6th June return date which is shown as Tuesday 7th 
June on the term date cards. This is a misprint – we return on the Monday as 
shown in the table above.  
 
 


